

Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited



(Indraprastha Apollo Hospitals)

Regd. Office: Sarita Vihar, Delhi-Mathura Road, New Delhi – 110 076 (India) Corporate Identity Number: L24232DL1988PLC030958

Phone:91-11-26925858,26925801,Fax: 91-11-26823629

E-mail: imcl@apollohospitals.com, Website: https://www.apollohospitals.com/delhi/

Ref: IMCL/CS/Newspaper/2024

5th June, 2024

The Manager Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400001 Scrip Code: 532150 The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limite Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400051 Symbol: INDRAMEDCO

Sub.: Newspaper advertisement - Notice of Loss of Share Certificates

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III (Part A) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit copy of the public notice of loss of share certificates, published on 5th June, 2024, in the "Financial Express", Delhi edition.

You are requested to take the above information on record.

Thanking You,

Yours sincerely,

For Indraprastha Medical Corporation Limited

PRIYA

Digitally signed by PRIYA
RANJAN

Date: 2024.06.05
15:07:04 +05'30'

Priya Ranjan AVP – Corporate Affairs & Legal (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl. as above

BEFORE THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR, MORTHERN REGION, MINSTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS, B-2 WING, 2ND FLOOR, PARYAVARAN BHAWAN, GO COMPLEX, NEW DELHI In the matter of sub-socion (4) of Section (3) of sub-rule (5) of rule 30 of the Companies (incorporation) Rules, 2014

USN: UDZ100DL2010PTC203863] aving its Registered Office at : 1st Floor, 145, Gali Bajrang Bali, Chawri Bazar elhi 110006

2445, Call Bigung Bali, Chaent Bazar Debit-10006 — Petitione And Indiana Market Market

Territory of Dahih to the State of Utter Present.

"The Transach". A visual results state to the Transach State to the Transach State to the State Sta

Sd/-ABHA RANI GARG Date: 05.06.2024 (DIRECTOR) Place: Delhi DIN: 03155705

Notice is hereby given that the following Share Equity Shares of Rs.10/- (Rupees Ten only) -P 0000348 of SRF Limited, having its registered DLF Mayur Vihar, Unit No. 236 & 237, 2 m floor, Me

Rules 2014	with the compar	A MITTHE LE	daya or use p	doncoudi oi ui	is motion.
AND the matter of M/S INFRALOGIX ENERGY	Folio No.	No. of Shares	Certificate No.	Distinctive From	Distinctive To
RIVATE LIMITED having its Registered Office at H o 364, IVV Cottage Sukhrali Sector 17A.	P 0000348	25	7135	1493551	1493575
urugram, Haryana, India, 122001 ,Petitioner otice is hereby given to General Public that the	P 0000348	11	72412	3502201	3502211
impany proposes to make the application to the entral Government under section 13 of the	P 0000348	18	136896	5625556	5625573
ompanies Act 2013, seeking confirmation of teration of the Memorandum of Association of the	P 0000348	20	329383	16301055	16301074
ompany in terms of the special resolution passed at	P 0000348	10	329384	16301075	16301084
e Extra ordinary General Meeting held on Saturday, lith Day of March 2024 to enable the company to	P 0000348	1	329385	16301085	16301085
range its Registered Office from "State of Haryana" "State of National Capital Territory of Delhi".	P 0000348	20	478383	24320847	24320866
ny person whose interest is likely to be affected by e proposed change of the registered office of the	P 0000348	10	478384	24320867	24320876
ompany may deliver either on MCA portal	P 0000348	1	478385	24320877	24320877
cause to be delivered or send by registered post	P 0000348	50	682410	57722962	57723011
his/her objections supported by an affidavit ating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of	P 0000348	20	682411	57723012	57723031
position to the Regional Director at the Address B- WING, 2nd FLOOR, PARYAVARAN BHAWAN,	P 0000348	10	682412	57723032	57723041
GO COMPLEX, NEW DELHI - 110803, within ourseen (14) Days from the date of publication of	P 0000348	2	682413	57723042	57723043
is notice with a copy to the applicant company at its	P 0000340	2	602414	57723044	57723045

Infralogix Energy Private Limited		P 0000340	P 0000348 2 682414			57723045	
		P 0000348	800	1134064	295651550	295652349	
		Place: Delhi Date: 31" May 2024			VIBHA VIRENDRA VORA		
Date : 05/06/2024 Place: Gurugram	Salman Siddiqui (Director) DIN: 09084053						



NDRAPRASTHA MEDICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office : Sarita Vihar, Delhi-Mathura Road,
New Delhi — 110 076 (India)
Corporate Identity Number : L2422DC Is88PL C030938
Phone : 31-11-26925959, 26925801, Fax : 91-11-26923829

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

Name of the Shareholder	Folio no.	No. of shares		
Vinit Suri Jt. Neelam Suri	642	5000	196162	54269702-54274701
Vinit Suri Jt. Neelam Suri	8338	3700	196163	75840801- 75844500

Date: 04.06.2024	(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)
Place: New Delhi	AVP - Corporate Affairs & Legal
certificates.	Priya Ranjan

FORM NO. INC-26
o Rule 30 the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]
he oublished in the newspaper for change of registered

(REGIONAL DIRECTOR, NORTHERN REGION), the matter of sub-Section (Aple Section 1 of Companies Act, 2013 and clause(s) of sub-Stude (s) of Rule 30 of the Companies (Appendix Appendix 2014) (The Companies (Appendix 2014)

DARYA GANJ, DELHI - 110002"

DARYA GANJ, DELHI - 110002"

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make an application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act. 2013 seeking confirmation of alleration of the Memorandium of Companies Act. 2013 seeking confirmation of alleration of the Memorandium of Companies Act. 2013 seeking confirmation of alleration of the Memorandium of Companies Act. 2013 seeking confirmation of alleration of the Memorandium of Companies of the Companies of the Memorandium of Companies of the Companies of the Registered Office from "National Capital Territory (NCT) of Delhi" to the "State of Maharandium" may deliver either on the MCA-12 portal (www.mca.gov.in) by filing investor companies from or causes to an afficiant stating the nature of hisher interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, at the address "B-2 Wing, 2" floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawa, 2nd floor, COC Complex, New Delhi-110003" within 14 (Fourleen) days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the Applicant Company at its registered office at the address enriched above.

For and on behalf of the Applicant AROMA ORGANG'S LIMITED Side."

Suneel Jain Wholetime Director (DIN:01080801)

L&T Finance Limited (formerly known as L&T Finance Holdings Limited) Registered Offices L&T Finance Limited, Brindawan Building Flot No. 177, Kalina, CST Road, Near Mercedes Showroom Santacruz (East), Mumbal 400 09 CIN No. 157120M+2008PLC181833 Branch Office: Delhi



POISSES ON NOTICE

[Nate-10]

Whereas the undesigned being the authorized officer of L&T Finance Immediated the Seminary of the Seminary of the Seminary of Semina

Loan	Borrower/s/		Dem	and Notice	Date and Type	
Account Number	Co-borrower/s & Guarantors Name	Description of the Mortgaged Properties	Date	Outstanding Amount (₹)	of Possession Taken	
H1536816 092103410 0 & H1536816 092103410 0L	Arun Kumar As Borrower And Sachin Kumar As Co-borrower/s	All the piece and parcel of the Property Address: Unit No APBOSCOSO, Flat No 8-2605, Admessaring 1195 Sap-It. On The Tower No. B, 26th Floor Of The Building Known As Ajnara Panorama Situated At Plot No Gil-1d4, Sector-22a, Gautam Budh Nagar, Yamuna Expressway, Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh, 201310	15-03-2024	Rs. 39,01,955.99/- (Rupees Thirty Nine Lacs One Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Five and Ninety Nine Paise Only) as on date 07/03/2024	30-05-2024 Symbolic Possession	
H0129228 082106012 5 & H0129228 082106012 5L	Emamuddin Ansari As Borrower And 2. Gulshan Ara As Co-borrower/s	All the piece and parcel of the Property Address: Aparment (Unit No APVC028008, Fist No 5tc-2808, Admeasuring 70 Sq. Ft, On The Tower No. Vc, 28th Floor Of The Building Known As Ajnara Panorama Strated At Hot No GH-05, Scrot-22a, Guatum Budh Nagar, Yamuna Expressivay, Greater Noida, Utter Pradesh, 201310	15-03-2024	Rs. 28,98,715,35/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Lacs Ninety Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fifteen and Thirty Five Paise Only) as on date 07/03/2024	30-05-2024 Symbolic Possession	
H1771624 092112544 3	Raj Kumar Singh As Borrower And 2. Radhika Singh 3. M/s Raj Kumar Singh (through its Proprietor Raj Kumar Singh) As Co-borrower/s	All the piece and parcel of the Property Address: Unit 10-APC/023002. Unit 10. Stc. 2302. Admeasuring 452 Sq.ft., And Super Area 799 Sq. Ft., On 23rd Floor, Tower – Vc. In Project Known As Afjanar Panorama, Situated At Cautan Budh Negr., Gh. –04, Sec. –22a, Yamuna Express, Gautam Budh Nagar, Noida, Uttar Pradeish 201301	14-03-2024	Rs. 26,059,08.18/- (Rupees Twenty Six Lakhs and Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Eight and Eighteen Paisa Only) as on date 06/03/2024	30-05-2024 Symbolic Possession	
H1395424 092112143 7 & H1395424 092112143 7L	Yogesh Kurnar As Borrower And Supriya Garg As Co-borrower's	All the piece and parcel of the Property Address: Aparment / UNIT NO APGC28001, Flat No G-2801, Admeasuring 955 q.H. on The Lower No. 0g, 28th Floor Of The Bullding Known As Ajnara Panorama Situated At Flot No Gli-49, Sec	15-03-2024	Rs. 30,79,268,28/- (Rupees Thirty Lacs Seventy Nine Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Eight and Twenty Eight Paise Only) as on date 06/03/2024	30-05-2024 Symbolic Possession	
H1395322 092104260 6 & H1395322 092104260 6L	Rajeev Maheshwari As Borrower And Vinay Kumar Sharma A To 2 Ger Solutions (through Its Partner Rajeev Maheshwari) As Co- borroweris	All the piece and parcel of the Property Address: Unit Id No. 150706021. UnitId No. E-210 on The Ground Floor, in Block J. Admensuring Carpet Area. 2488 Sq.ft., And Super Area 3085 Sq.ft., In The Building Ajnara London Square (ajnara Panorama-Phase-2 Villas) In The Project Situated At Gi-36 Sec. 22a. Yamuna Expressway Gautsm Budh Nagar 201301	07-03-2024	Rs. 1,17,06,695,48/- (Rupees One Crore Seventeen Lac Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Five and Forty Eight Paise) as on date	30-05-2024 Symbolic Possession	

would be subject to the charge of L&I Finance Limit the date of demand notice till payment/realization.

Date: 05.06.2024 Place: Gautam Budh Nagar

হৃতিয়ের বঁটা Indian Bank SALE NOTICE
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization Francisco (2007 read with provision to Rule 8 fits) of the Securitization ZONAL OFFICE, CIVIL LINES, MORADABAD Public Notice for E-Auction Sale

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Be Security Interest, 2002

Be Sec Public Notice for E-Auction Sale

51. 10.	Name and Address of the Borrower/ Guarantor Name of the Branch		Details of the	Property	Outstanding dues ad per 13(2) notice for which property is being sold	A) Reserve Price B) EMD C) Bid Multiplier	
	1.M/S Blue Eye	s (Borrower) through Pr	op: Mr. Jonu Singh Sio A	ill that part and parcel of Factor	Land and Building (lease	Rs. 2,17,38,562.00 as	Rs. 2,16,00,000
		P	flot No I-3, Industrial Area-2, 0	tajraula Tetisil Dhanaura,	on 16.02.2024 + interest and other charges	Rs. 21,60,000/-	
2.Mr. Jonu S/o Shri Ganga Sharan Singh (Proprietor, Mortgager and Guarantor) Plot No -268, Chand Nagar, West				egistered vide lease Deed No. :	153, Bahi No. 1, Zild No.	Date of Possession	Rs. 10,000/-
1	Delhi, Delhi- 110018. Permanent Address: Village-Amheda, Tehsil-Dhanora, Distt. Amroha BRANCH: Indra Chowk, Gajraula, District Amroha		ict Amroba th	385. Page No. 283-358 on 22.02 ne name of Mr. Jonu Sio Mr. Gan; y: North: Plot No 1-4, South: Plot Vest: 18 Mtr. wide Road no. 2	a Sharan Singh. Bounded	Nature of Possession	Property ID N IDIB71607775
1	QR Code						
		Sale Notice	Property Location	n E-Auction Website	Property Photo	Property Video Ba	ink Website
		D	ate and Times o	of E- auction : 09.07	2024 at 12PM to	4PM	

instruction of the control of the co

above where properly in the word properly in the western war in the properly in the western war in the properly in the western war in the properly in the western the properly in the western war in the form of landers of based or all advances of the properly of the prope

Form No. INC-26

[PURSUANT TO RULE 30 THE COMPANIES (INCORPORATION) RULES, 2014]

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for change of registered office of the company from one state to another

BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT, REGIONAL DIRECTOR, NORTHERN REGION MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

In the matter of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies
Act, 2013 and classes (a) of sub-section (4) of Section 13 of Companies
Act, 2013 and classes (a) of sub-set (6) of risk 30 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
ARIO, Art 18 of the Companies (1) of the Companies (1

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under Section 13 of the Companies Act. 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association of the Company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 96th March, 2024 to enable the company to change its Registered Office from State of "Obeh" to "Mahasatatra".

Any person whose intensit is Italy to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may offer either on the MCP-21 portal (versourse, payably by Illiag) invested compatible from or creace by the company of the state of the company may offer either on the MCP-21 portal (versourse, payably by Illiag) invested compatible from or creace by a statistic action that the state of the company of the state of the manual Director at the address Re-Viving, 2nd 10or, PD. Demidiyal Arrhydolay Blowan. 2nd 4oor, CRG Ordrige, New Delin-1000S within fourtee days of the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its negistered office at the address at 762, 151 Reor, Garni, Islan Temple Road, East of Kallash, New Delin-1100S.

SD/-Rajani saran gupta Director Din: 01171806

SUMMONS FOR FILING REPU'S A PAPERANCE THROUGH PUBLICATION
THE DEBT'S RECOVERY TRIBUMAL, LUCXNOW
AND A SUMMONS AND AND ON THE STREAM OF THE STR

SMT DEEPALI JAIN & OTHERS

SMT.DEEPALIJAIN, wo Shr Virender Jain Ro 294 FF, C-Block, Vivek Vihar, Delh-110095.
Second Address Rio Ria No., A-O, Red Apple Residency, at Rhasen No., 988, Noor Nager No. 1984, Reg Nager Bearding, Carbon Land, 200 Park, 1985, 1986, 1986, Noor Nager Nas, DEA, BULLDERS PVT, LTD, Corporate Office at C-Io. Rempressha, Ghazided LTD, 2-201101, 1990, 310 Technol Authority Shared Shared No. 1986, Red Address Size office at Police and Shared No. 1986, Red Address Size office at Police Andrews Shared No. 1986, Red Address Size Office at Police Andrews Shared No. 1986, Red Address Size Office at Police Andrews Shared No. 1986, Red Address Shared No. 1986,

Second Address 5 on One of Internative No. Rep Age Residency, 194-58, Re) Nagor Enteriors (Nazabella U.Z-20107).

DEFENDANTSCERTIFICATE DESERTORS (Nazabella U.Z-20107).

Nazabella U.Z-20107.

Nazabella U.Z-20107.

Nazabella U.Z-20107.

DEFENDANTSCERTIFICATE DESERTORS (Nazabella U.Z-20107).

Nazabella U.Z-20107.

Nazabell

RECOVERY OFFICER-II
DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL, LUCKNOW

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
Daryaganj Branch
5, Netaji Subhash Marg, Daryaganj, New Delihi-110002
Phone: 011-23275205, Emall: iob0017@job.in

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE ASSETS

		AMOUNT DUE TO	DESCRIPTION OF THE VEHICLE	TYPE OF POSSESSION	RESERVE PRICE	DATE OF AUCTION	and the street
SL	BORROWERS	INDIAN OVERSEAS	KNOWN ENCUMBRANCES IF ANY: Not Known		EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT	LAST DATE FOR	Contact Person Mobile No.
		BANK	KNOWN ENCOMBRANCES IF ANT: NOT KNOWN	P 0	BID INCREMENT	SUBMISSION OF EMD	
	Naeema and Samreen R/O 1. 390 Ground Floor Chatta I al	***With further interest at	Hypothecation of Vehicle in Name of Naeem Model: KIA SELTOS D-1, 5 CRDI VGT 6MT HTK PLUS Diesel Year of manufacturing; 2022 Color Imperial Blue	Possession	Rs 8.50 lakh + GST @ 18% of final sale price	20.06.2024	
1	Daryaganj 110002	0002 and rests, besides Cubic Capacity: 1493; Seating Capacity: 5	8	Rs. 85,000/-		Ms. Rashmi Agarwal Ph: +91 8146684901	
	2. R-149 Old No. 79 Ramesh Park Delhi- 110092	No. 79 costsicharges Vehicle Bearing Number DL3CCX2622 ark Delhi- incurred till the date of repayment in full Chais Number MZBFP8131 NN456436		Physical	Rs. 10,000/- for each lots	19.06.2024	

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया **BOI** Bank of India

Zonal office: Agra

POSSESSION

The Authorized Officer of Barr of India under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Francisk Assets & Enforcement of Security Indiana, Acc. 2002 early of India under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Francisk Assets & Enforcement Conscription and Reconstruction of Francisk Assets & Enforcement Conscription and Assets Acc. 2002 early Indiana, Conscription and Enforcement Rules, 2002, Issued demand notice on the date mentioned against account and stated hereunder calling upon the borrowers/guarannotam/orangegors burge jit the amount mentioned in the notice being together with further interest at contextual rate on the aforeseld amount and incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. within story days from the date of receipt of self oration. The borrowers/guaranton/arrotagoes having failed to repey the amount notice in hearby given to the oration of the Property described fairfain below in exercise to powers conferred on hinther under eaction 13(4) of the said act read with the Rules 6 of the said Rules on the date mentioned hereunder. The borrowers/guaranton/formor

Borrowers & Guarantors	Description of Immovable properties	Demand Notice		Amt. Due as per Demand Notice
	Branch: Sirsaganj			
(applicant) and Mrs. Vimiesh Agrawel W/o Mr. Ashok Agarwal (Co- applicant)	All that part and percel of immoveshel residential Flet property situated at Flet no. 138 B Second floor Persenheunth, Punctived III Pagel Phese-2 Agru LP District Agre, Ares (113.98 Sq. Mt., In the name of Mr. Shalisnofra Agrewel So Mr. Anback, Agrawel and Mrs. Virriesh Agrewel Wo Mr. Ashok (Kumar Agrawel). Bournéed se: East-0 meter road on ground Soor, West-Cubt, North-Flet No. 1375, Osabl-Flet No. 1375	06.01.2023	01.06.2024	Rs. 3460771 + Interest from 02.05.2022 & others expenses
Mr. Shallendra Agrawal S/o Mr. Ashok Agarwal (applicant) and Mrs. Vimlesh Agrawal W/o Mr. Ashok Agarwal (Co- applicant) and Mr. Manish Agrawal S/o Mr. Ashok Agrawal (Co- applicant)	All that part and parcel of Immoveable residential property situated at Khata No. 1993, Gleat No. 898, Simsagn I/D District Firezoids, Area 0.117 hos, in the name of Mr. Shalindrak Agrawell Sib Mr. Ashok Agrawel and Mrs. Virsiank Agrawel Mrb. Mr. Ashok Kuran Agrawel and Mrs. Marish Agrawel Mrb. Mr. Ashok Mrs. Ashok Mrs. Ashok Agrawel. Bounded as: East-House of Jahver Singh, West-Agri Land of Brijseh Kumer, North- Property of Heri Shrakar, South Kunjoura Road.	06.01.2023	01.06.2024	Rs. 2558803.81 + Interest from 02.05.2022 & others expenses
M/S Shyem filling atation (Prop Mr. Silaram Sharma unf Aahok Kumar S/o Mr. Manbhewan Sharma), Mr. Silaram Sharma unf Aahok Kumar S/o Manbhewan Sharma, Mr. Shyem Bharadwaj S/o Silaram Sharma, Mrs. Saroj Sharma Mrs. Saroj Sharma	Lot No 1- All the part and parcel of immovesable Commercial (Petrol Pump). Property situated at Galan no 504 Village Mohammandur, Giltor Maindou, Giltor Main		03.06.2024	Rs. 10214201.33 + Interest from 05.07.2023 & others expenses
	Lot No 2- All that part and percel of Residential curn Commertial Property educated at ward no 13 House no 36 Mohalish Gendhi Mandi Sireaganj Diet Firozabad, heving Area 341 sq. t. or 31.73 sq. nt in the name of 5h Sitaram Sharma Sio Manbhavanial. Bounded as: East: Property of Rameehwer Dayel Weet: Rests, North: Property of Hinks Singh, South: Rests.			
1770 State and Stating	Let No 3- All that part and parcel of House no 15/22, Mohalla Gandhi Mandi Shreagani Frozsbed, heving Area 298-40 Sq nt, in the name of Sh Sitaren Sharma Sh Mambhaven Lal Sharma, Sint Saroj Sharma, Wio Sh Sitaren Sharma. Bounded se: East House of Sitaren Sharma, West House of Ajent Singh, North: House of Sh Sita Rem Sharma, South Chook of Gandhi Mandi.			
Mrs. Pushpa Devi W/o Mr Raghuraj Singh and Mr. Raghuraj Singh S/o Somraj Singh.	All that part and parcel of immovesible non agricultural property ellusted at Khata no 8, Geta no 776, Mauja Cotpura Parangara Barnahal Tehal Karhal Dist Malippuri, Area 0.840 Hed., in the name of Mrs Puulipe Dev Wio Mr. Raghuraj Singh. Boundaries as: East :> Property of Kallaish Chandra, West :> Owner's School Bullding, North : NH-2, South :- owners land.	06.07.2018	03.06.2024	Rs, 4776785.77 + Interest from 31,05,2018 & others expenses
Date: 05.06.2024	11		Autho	rised Officer

New Delhi





